To Tu rnerSVI I Ie gi?df!el:’gsa?eslz-alg’ees 5P1r1°sgll;a5g/: or more from TURNERSVILLE

Weekdays Satu rdays Sundays regular one-way fares at all times. Up to three children LINDENWULD
ages four and under ride free with a passenger paying any
= > E > E 3 fare. PA Tca
= § = = § = = § - Senior Citizens 62 and older and passengers with
-% & = -% & t -'.95 & £ disabilities can travel on-board NJ TRANSIT trains, PHILADELPHIA
5 2 3 i £ 2 e = 5 2 o = buses, and light rail vehicles at a reduced fare of one-half
,_-g ; s g -2 - £ g ,_-@ o < % the regular one-way fare or less at all times. Seniors
G§ 5| g 2l s ? G§ 3| g 2l 5 @ G§ 5| g 2l 5 ® Citizens 62 and older may be asked to present a valid ID iva-
s o gl £ é sh o gl £ é s = 2 gl < é (any ID or document printed with your date of birth and Effective: September 2’ 2006
55| | | g % al 8 5| € g5 o | 2| 2 2l 8 5| € g5l o L] 2| 3 gl 8 5| € issued by a government, social service, or mass
§§ z| 2| = 3 3l & = clos %E z| o = z 3l & g =[S §§ z| 2| 3|1 3 gl & =fog transportation agency) to obtain the reduced fare. Valid ID S ina: T il
sz| 8 S| 5| § el B sl.2| & =| £| 32 sz| 8 5| 5| § ol & 4 2| 6|, &f52 s=| ol § E| s gl & 6| | g%z for Seniors 65 and older also includes the MTA Reduced erving:. turnersville
=8l E| 5| B ¢ S| g2 z[EE| 3| 35| §[%e Fe| [ 5| E| ¢ | S2| z| 2| 4 |E5| §|x¢ el Ef 5| B ¢ HEE 225 §[%e Fare Card; PA Senior Citizen Transit ID or PACE Card; Erial
& ?“3 3l 2| 5| o H G 4 L 9 S| & g_g & gg 3l & S| B 9 ol s el 3 é 23 g g% & gg 8| & S| 2 9 H G e 3 2z & §.§ PATH Senior Fare Card; or Medicare Card. Passengers L\ C C C Il
A 2l =[5 5 5[ g B ® gg| | 25| > 8| ®|o% S ] I ] s| £5| | ®| = |28| = 6% | zlz=]| .8 8| 8| g B 5| 85| B >~ |28| s|6% with disabilities must present an NJ TRANSIT Reduced b amden Ounty ollege
AP ES og| gf gfz5[ £ ¢ afl 3 s z Sluslus <P <8[ 28 o2l gl 2|28 =| ¢lagl 2 2| & ;g we wg <O <528 o2l 2| 2|25 =| ¢|lag| 2 s EE welwg Fare ID or Medicare Card to obtain the reduced fare. Call Pine Hill
£81zo|25|25| 5|385|3E) 2 |=z5| 9| o|ds| 3| %|25|2= z8|zo|S5|12%| 2|3%|2E| 2|23 eo| o <| 3 |EZ| 2|2z 8| zo|S5|12%| %|3%[2E| 2 |=z3|e0| o 3 |Es|2e| 2= (973) 378-6401 for more information on the Reduced Fare
aelas| e pal -8 =) 2l o |28 38| us| R3] S| S[38]|3% SE|as| TS a8l 8 E8) 29| o |28 35| | 3| © |BE 58] a% = ) RO R d P2 [ Re=ted Il oR ) -] S i A s Program. Gloucester
Bs|Ba| 55|22\ 82| 22(33| 2 [22(2¢| 25| B2 5| 2| 52|52 M 55| 85| 25| 22(82(22( 28| 2 |&2|2¢| 35| 2| & [uE|E8[&8 85lBa(55(22|82|22|98| 2 |&2|28|28| 2| & |88 52| 58 ‘de Wi : :
<5l ST S EREREE L:gfn’ i =2 ﬁf, = = 9132 zx| 28 35| 33|2%| 22| 22| Ee %ﬁ u =2 ﬁﬁ EE = 32| 2% 28 <5l ST N ERAEREE uIJﬂ ul = ﬁﬁ EE 8 32| 25| 28 You Can Ride With Your Rail Pass L|ndenW0|d PATCO
HRIBEHEBEEHEHEBEHEE EHEREREERE ERIBEEBEEHREEBEEIE HEHEHES T£| Za| 55| 82| 25| 35| 88| 5 | 35| &a| 55 R EHEE You can use your NJ TRANSIT monthly rail pass on Echelon Mall
AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM.| AM. AM. AM. AM.| AM.| A. | AM. AM. M| AM.| AM.| AM. NJTRANSIT buses. Monthly rail passes are imprinted with Hadd Height
5.37| 5.45| 5.58 6.17| 6.23| 6.29| - | 6.46| 6.57| 7.04| 7.10| 7.14| — | 7.19| 7.26| 7.34 6.24| 6.35| 6.48| 7.03| 7.09| 7.17 729| 7.38| - | 7.45| 7.48| - | 7.53| 7.58| 8.04 6.42| 6.50| 7.03| 7.17| 7.22| 7.30| - | 7.42| 7.51| 7.56| 8.01| 8.04| — | 8.09| 8.14| 8.20 azone number. You can use your rail pass for bus trips up a on elg S
6.22| 6.30| 6.43| 7.02| 7.08| 7.14| - | 7.31| 7.42| - | 7.49| 753| 802| - | - | - 7.24| 7.35| 7.48| 8.03| 8.09| 8.17| 8.33| 8.40| 8.49| 8.55| 9.00| 9.03| 9.11| - | 9.19| 9.25 7.49| 8.00| 8.13| 8.27| 8.32| 8.40| 8.56| 9.03| 9.12| - | 9.18| 9.21| - | 9.26| 9.31| 9.37 to the number of zones imprinted, during the month of Audubon
6.49| 7.00| 7.13| 7.32| 7.38| 7.44| 8.06| 8.14| 8.25| 8.32| 8.38| 8.42| - | 8.47| 8.54| 9.02 8.09| 8.20| 8.33| 8.48| 8.54| 9.02| 9.18| 9.25| 9.34| - | 9.41| 9.44| 952 - - 8.49| 9.00| 9.13| 9.27| 9.32| 9.40 9.56[10.03|10.12|10.1710.22|10.25(10.33[10.46|10.51 |10.57 validity. :
7.09| 7.20| 7.33| 7.52| 7.58| 8.04| 8.26| 8.34| 8.45| — | 8.52| 8.56| 9.05| — | 9.13| 9.21 8.54| 9.05| 9.18] 9.33| 9.39| 9.47|10.08[10.10]10.19[10.25|10.30[10.33|10.41| - [10.49[10.55 9.49[10.0010.13[10.27|10.32[10.40[10.56[11.03|11.12] — |11.18[11.21] — [11.26[11.31[11.37 You can use your NJ TRANSIT weekly rail pass for any Barnngton
7.29| 7.40| 7.53| 8.12| 8.18| 8.24| 8.46| 8.54| 9.05| 9.12| 9.18| 9.22| — | 9.27| 9.34| - 9.39] 9.50(10.03[10.18|10.24[10.32|10.48[10.55|11.04| — [11.11[11.14 11.19[11.24[11.30 — = = =-1-1-1]- |PM|PM[PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM local NJ TRANSIT bus trip up to one zone, at no additional Collin d
7.49| 8.00| 8.13| 8.32| 8.38| 8.44| 9.06| 9.14| 9.25| 9.32| 9.38| 9.42| - | 9.47| 9.54|10.02 -l - =-1-1-1- - | - | - |pm|PMm|PM| - | PM|PM 10.49|11.00[11.13|11.27[11.32|11.40(11.56|12.08[12.12|12.17[12.22|12.25|12.33|12.46 | 12.51 |[12.57 charge during the week of validity. ollingswoo
8.19| 8.30| 8.43| 9.02| 9.08| 9.14| 9.36| 9.44| 9.55| - |10.02[10.06[10.15| - | - | - 10.24(10.35[10.4811.03(11.09|11.17[11.33(11.40[11.49|11.55|12.00|12.08|12.11| - [12.19|12.25 - |PMm|PM|PM|PM|PM|PM| - | - | - - - - " Camden
8.49| 9.00| 9.13[ 9.32| 9.38| 9.44|10.06/10.14[10.25|10.32|10.38[10.42 - [10.47|10.5411.02 - -1 -1-1-|Pm|PMm|PMm|PM| - | - - 11.49|12.00{12.13[12.27|12.32[12.40[12.56| 1.03| 1.12| - | 1.18| 1.21| - [ 1.26| 1.31| 1.37 Frequent Riders... . .
9.19] 9.30| 9.43[10.02|10.08[10.14/10.36[10.44|10.55| — |11.02[11.06[11.15] — | - 11.09/11.20[11.33|11.48(11.54|12.02[12.18[12.25[12.34| — [12.41|12.44[1252| — | - | - pm| - [ - - [ -] - -] -] =-f=]=]=]=-1=1- NJT monthly passes can save you time and money! For Ph||ade|ph|a
0.4910.00[10.1310.32|10.38|10.44 |11.06[11.14(11.25 1132|1138 1142|1151 — |1150 12 ’(\J/l7 1154 12"6/'5' 12":/'13 12'2)/'3' 12";'9' 12.47| 1.03| 1.10] 119 ?,245, 130] 1.33] 1.41] = | 10| 155 1?22 ;'88 ;13 ;g ;22 ;‘:g ;'gg g.gg gg 2 gfg gg? 2 3"2‘2 gg} gg; one discounted monthly price you can travel an uniimited
[ R R R R I e e A LY Y I el - | = | = = = ---1=-1=1=1-1em|-1]-=- 2.49| 3.00| 3.13| 3.27| 3.32| 3.40| 3.56| 4.03| 4.12| 4.17| 4.22| 4.25| 4.33| 4.46| 4.51| 457 number of times within the zone range indicated on your
10.19/10.30[10.43|11.02[11.08|11.14[11.36|11.44[11.55| - [12.02|12.06]12.15] - | - | - 12.39(12.50| 1.03| 1.18| 1.24| 1.32| 1.48| 1.55| 2.04| - | 2.11| 2.14| - | 2.19] 2.24| 2.30 3.49| 4.00| 4.13| 4.27| 4.32| 4.40| 4.56| 5.03| 5.12| - | 5.18| 521 - | 5.26 5.31| 5.37 pass. You'll never need a transfer or have to carry exact
-l -] -|-]-|-|em|pm|Pm|Pm| - | - | - [Pm|[PM| - 1.24| 1.35| 1.48| 2.08| 2.09| 2.17| 2.33| 240 2.49| 2.55| 3.00 3.03| - | 3.08 3.13] 3.19 4.49] 5.00| 5.13 5.27| 5.32| 540 5.56| 6.03| 6.12| 6.17| 6.22| 6.25| ~ | 6.30| 6.35| 6.41 Chapgetggalp- Passes are valid on most NJT or NJT .
10.49[11.00[11.13[11.32[11.38[11.44[12.06[12.14[12.25[12.32[12.38[12.42| — |[12.47[1254] 1.02 2.09| 2.20| 2.33| 2.48| 2.54| 3.02| 3.18| 3.25| 3.34| — | 341| 344 352| — | — | - 5.49] 6.00| 6.13| 6.27| 6.32] 6.40| 6.56| 7.08| 7.12| — | 7.18| 7.21| — | 7.26| 7.31| 7.37 contract bus lines.
- - - | PM[PM|PM| - - - | - - - | - - - | - 2.54( 3.05| 3.18| 3.33| 3.39| 3.47| 4.03| 4.10| 4.19| 4.25| 4.30| 4.33| 4.41| - | 4.49| 455 6.49( 7.00( 7.13| 7.27| 7.32| 7.40| 7.56| 8.03| 8.12| 8.17| 8.22| 8.25| 8.33| 8.46| 8.51| 8.57 Passes available from NJ TRANSIT are: More tr’ps_ now operate
11.19[11.30[11.43[12.02[12.08[12.14[12.36[12.44[12.55| - | 1.02| 1.06] 1.15] - | - [ - 3.39| 3.50| 4.03| 4.18| 4.24| 4.32| 4.48| 4.55| 5.04| - | 5.11| 514| - | 5.19| 5.24| 530 8.49| 8.57| 9.10| 9.20| 9.25| 9.33| 9.49| 9.56[10.05| - [10.11[10.14| - [10.19[10.24]10.30 Interstate monthly pass - For travel from New Jersey to via JaI‘VIS Road and
- | PM|PM.| - -l--1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1- 4.24| 4.35| 4.48| 5.03| 5.09| 5.17| 5.33| 5.40| 5.49| 5.55| 6.00| 6.03| 6.11| - | - | - 9.52[10.0010.13[10.23|10.28[10.36| - [10.48[10.57|11.02|11.07|11.10[11.18]11.31[11.36] — New York or Philadelphia. May also be used for local trips ; h
11.49(12.00|12.13|12.32|12.38[12.44| 1.06| 1.14| 1.25[ 1.32[ 1.38] 1.42| 1.51| — [ 1.59| 2.07 5.09| 5.20| 5.33| 5.48| 5.54| 6.02| 6.18| 6.25| 6.34| — | 6.41]| 6.44| — | 6.49] 6.54| 7.00 -l -f{=-1-1-1-1=-[AM|AM|AM|AM[AM.| - |AM|AM[ - S S’CklerV’”e Road on
PM| - | - [ - -1 -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-=-1-1- 5.54] 6.05] 6.18 6.33| 6.39| 6.47| 7.03| 7.10| 7.19| 7.25| 7.30| 7.33] — | 7.38| 7.43| - T1.12[11.20[11.33[11.43[11.48[11.56| — [12.08[12.17[12.22[12.27]12.30| — [12.35[12.40] — within New Jersey. .
12.19|12.30(12.43| 1.02| 1.08| 1.14| 1.36| 1.44| 155| - | 2.02| 206| 245| - | - | - 6.27| 6.38| 6.51| 7.06| 7.12| 7.20| 7.36| 7.43| 7.52| — | 7.50| s.02| - | 807| 8.12| 8.18 AM|AM|AM]amlam|am| - | = | = | == | |- |- - Intra-Commuter monthly pass - For intrastate travel on Weekd.
12.49| 1.00| 1.13| 1.32| 1.38| 1.44| 2.06| 2.14| 2.25| 2.32| 2.38| 2.42| - | 2.47| 2.54| 3.02 7.27| 7.38| 7.51| 8.06| 8.12| 8.20| 8.36| 8.43| 8.52| 8.58| 9.03| 9.06| 9.14| 9.27| 9.32| 9.38 1.02| 1.10[ 1.23| 1.33[ 1.38| 1.46] - | 1.58| 2.07| 2.12| 2.17| 2.20| - | 2.25| 2.30 — Routes 9 or 18 to Newark, Jersey City or the Hudson River ee a_VS
1.19| 1.30| 1.43| 2.02| 2.08| 2.14| 2.36| 2.44| 255| - | 3.02 3.06 3.15| - | - | - 8.22| 8.30| 8.43| 8.56| 9.02| 9.10| 9.26| 9.33| 9.42| - | 9.49| 9.52| - | 9.57|10.02[10.08 8827 Waterfront.
1.49| 2.00( 2.13| 2.32| 2.38| 2.44| 3.06| 3.14| 3.25| 3.32| 3.38| 3.42| — | 3.47| 3.54[ 4.02 9.22| 9.30| 9.43| 9.56[10.02[10.10]10.2610.33|10.42(10.48|10.53|10.56|11.04[11.17[11.22|11.28 Intrastate monthly pass - For local travel within New
S49| 300 2?3 gg: g.gg glli i'gg 3"112 igg 432 jgg :'gg e 447| a54| - 1032}10.40|10.83|11.06[11.12[11.20| = [11.32}11.41| = |11.48|11.51| - |11.56 12'(’?1' - Jersey only.
2.49| 3.00| 3. . : : X . : . : 42| - | 4 54| - 32|10. ) : . 20 - |11 A1 - . - |11 o1 - . . ;
3.04| 3.15| 3.28( 3.47| 3.53| 3.59| 4.21| 4.29( 4.40| - | 4.47| 451 - | 4.56| 5.03| 5.11 - | - |- [Aam]Aam]|AM| - [AM|AM]|AM|AM|AM| - |AM| - | - NJ TranSIt |nformat|0n Buya\\/to;;nmomh_llyR&a;;:ttman_y 0,f our :::ket ahqents,
3.19| 3.30| 3.43| 4.02| 4.08| 4.14| 4.36| 4.44| 455 5.02| 5.08| 5.12| 521| - | - | - 11.32[11.40[11.53|12.06|12.12|12.20| - |12.32[12.41|12.47(12.52|12.55| — | 1.00| 1.05| — y erminars, or through:
3.34| 3.45| 3.58] 4.17| 4.23| 4.20| 4.51| 4.59| 5.10| - [ 5.47| 521[ 530 - [ - | - amlamlam| - | - - | - | - | - |- | - -|-|-]-1]- Schedules, Fares, and Lost & Found NJ TRANSIT Mail Fare,
3.49| 4.00( 4.13| 4.32| 4.38| 4.44| 5.06| 5.14| 5.25| 5.32| 5.38( 5.42| — | 5.47| 5.54| 6.02 1.26] 1.34] 1.47] 2.00] 2.06] 2.14] - | 2.26] 2.35] 2.41] 2.46] 2.49] - | 2.54] 2.59] - 6 a.m. - Midnight Daily One Penn Plaza East, Newa_rl_(, NJ 97105-22_46
4.02| 4.15| 4.28| 4.47| 4.53| 4.59| 5.21| 5.29| 5.40| 5.47| 5.53| 5.57| - 6.02| 6.09| - 8826 Call 1 (800) 648-0215 for additional information.
4.17| 4.30| 4.43| 5.02| 5.08| 5.14| 5.36| 5.44| 555| - | 6.02| 6.06| — | 6.11]| 6.18| — Transit Information, Lost & Found, &
4.32| 4.45| 4.58| 5.17| 5.23| 529| - | 5.46| 5.57| 6.04| 6.10| 6.14| — | 6.19| 6.26( 6.34 Lift Equipped Bus Reservations . . . 1 (800) 772-2222
4.47| 5.00| 5.13| 5.32| 5.38| 5.44| 6.06| 6.14| 6.25[ 6.32| 6.38| 6.42| 651 - [ - | - HOW tO use thlS SChEdUIe Text '?'elzghone T . ........ 128003 772-2287 Please'" . .
502| 5.15| 5.28| 5.47| 553| 559] — | 6.16| 6.27| 6.34] 6.40| 6.44]| — | 6.49] 6.56] — Choose the direction you wish to travel and locate the - For the comfort of all, observe these simple rules while
5.17| 5.30| 5.43| 6.02| 6.08| 6.14| 6.36| 6.44| 6.55| - | 7.02| 7.08| - | 7.11| 7.18| 7.26 WEEKDAY, SATURDAY or SUNDAY schedule. Timepoints PATCO Information . . .. ... .. 1 (856) 772-6900 riding the bus:
5.47| 6.00| 6.13| 6.32| 6.38| 6.44| 7.06| 7.14| 7.25| 7.32| 7.38| 7.42| - | 7.47| 7.54| 8.02 are listed from the beginning of the route (on the left) to the SEPTA Information. . . . . ... .. 1 (215) 580-7800 ]
6.19| 6.30| 6.43| 7.02| 7.07| 7.13| 7.35| 7.43| 7.54| - | 8.01| 805 - | 810 8.17| - i ® No smoking.
6.49| 7.00| 7.13| 7.28| 7.33| 7.39| 8.01| 8.09| 8.20| 8.27| 8.33| 8.37| 8.46| 8.59| 9.06| 9.14 end (on the right). . . o
7.34] 7.45| 7.58] 8.13| 8.18| 8.04| 8.46| 8.54] 9.05| — | 9.12| 9.16] — | 9.21] 9.28| 9.36 2. Timepoints in the schedule correspond with the timepoint Customer Services ® No eating or drinking.
8.22| 8.30| 8.43| 8.58| 9.03| 9.09| 9.31| 9.39| 9.50| 9.57|10.03[10.07| - [10.12[10.19[10.27 - ) : . . o
9.12| 9.20| 9.33| 9.48| 9.53| 9.50[10.21[10.29(10.40| — [10.47[10.51[11.00[11.13]11.20(11.28 ?hoezsezl:li:-)hretimzpa.s”aygﬁ:'dse:op is between two timepoints, use Commendations/Complaints ® Nolittering.
-l -l =-1=-1-1=-1-1=-1-1-am|am| - |am|Aam| - . H "
10.22|10.30/10.43|10.58{11.03|11.09[11.81[11.39/11.50[11.57|12.03|12.07| - [12.12[12.19| - 3. If there is a letter to the left of the times listed for the trip you 8am.- 5 p-m. Monday thru Frlday ® Use headphones if you'ra listening to a radio.
- | - - TAM[AM]AM]AM[AM]AM[AM. - - wish to take, look for the explanation under or next to the S itv Hot Li Customer Service . . . . . ... .. 1(800) 772-2222 ® Speak softly when using cellular phones.
11.38|11.46[11.50|12.14[12.19|12.25|12.47|12.55| 1.06| 1.13| 1.19| 1.23| - | 1.28] 1.35| - ecurity Aot Line FaxX . . . vovve 1 (973) 491-7567 o ) .
andamlam! P22 2 2T S T schedule block. Smoking is not allowed on buses, in terminals, or on N TRANSIT
127| 1.35| 1.48| 2.03| 2.08| 2.14| - | 2.31| 2.42| 2.49| 255| 2.59| - | 3.04] 3.11| - 4. Check departure location information on front, if applicable. 1 (888) TIPS NJT platforms.
8884 Be sure to see other special notes for more information. To report suspicious activities RECEIPT FOR RIDE Printed with soy ink The Way To Go.
5. Be sure to check the bus destination sign before boarding or packages. , ' @ on 30% post ®
the bus. Don’t forget to take one! recycled paper T0403 - 7/06 WWW. nj’[ranSIt COMesw




451

HHIHH

s
c : o
.7 e
ES o 5 |SC
me o =
S - O
3 RE
‘PH ° o 2 \
] 010gsqqIo pueus | =
. ~7e
S E S
= gl SgZEleIT
o ==
o | [ & 2 &[Punooeq 2
2 2 Z 3 @
5 9 T3
20 QO wsg 3
peod oscnsiun| | £ 58 =
worglesz |8 2 S u
D92 1238 E o g =2 c
| L Qo 9] = Q. c| e
peoy ajepiawos = & L Elg
o O O] Q2 olc
w ks < R
- S = 2
) % °
i < Ly
] Q
= %) 2 8
[P Py 9Bpug § s 6§58
T N sjuswial) < 2 g-(':)
Ty S S o g%
RN 5\"6 Nl B = 5 206
20\(\9\“ £ (25 © 27
<q S /(= — T o >k
T <Q( RemybiH ¢ sbury g gy % £
ax = z o §53E¢
= °8 &g
ol swemew gl % S:h
(=) v() BNy S o 2
< ‘|d UOS|OYDIN = jonden g Q fn.% E $
= I < O $a2=s
=< | -eny sbuyjon Q s52o
IrJ = EE50
n- <( I — U) o - = 8
C S o 25e%
- s 8582
- VF VO
< 3 232l
o 3 FSFm
11
' >
1T} g
-l 085S
-l k< 32 A
— — O S
> S Eifae
g:J T SES8N
_ L ESSES
% IsSYeny Q 2FrREaw
o | 18 Ausug § ICINE
=) 2] o T |
= gl e o I
el i
(30) ; ° 1Seoey |9 L
S . Soun
i

Connecting Routes

Rail Station

GLOUCESTER
TOWNSHIP

|:| Connecting Rail Service

OCO

TURNERSVILLE

=
Q

2

c

Q

(@]

o

k<]

=

©

£

S

o

2]

c

]

L

[=ST1] E S
8= © ©
r=s_ > =
529920

=

550080
Szxo<Ex
Sracaga
< m O
0o WO
8 oor-
= < S <
oo d®m
HN-QO = W
oI ITT 0
SNaNa~o
M—~O O~ wWLW
o® I I o
EU -0 N~
5—-O0O0O - wWLWw
EOITI I
c
c

- [a\)

'_

[l TURNERSVILLE - Cross Keys Commons (Wal-Mart)
By Tuckahoe Rd. at Ardmore Ave.

Black Horse Pike at Greentree Rd.

TURNERSVILLE

Rd. at Sicklerville Rd.

CAMDEN COUNTY COLLEGE

GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP
4 Williamstown Rd. at Jarvis Rd.

Rd. at Cloverdale Ave.

[SEPd PINE HILL via Branch Ave.
=] Blackwood-Clementon Rd. at DeCou Rd.

Weekdays

White Horse Ave. at Blackwood-Clementon Rd.

CLEMENTON

LINDENWOLD PATCO

By 2nd Level Entrance between Strawbridge’s and Boscov

P ECHELON MALL
Pd BARRINGTON

White Horse Pike at Clements Bridge Rd.

[SPd AUDUBON
IS4 White Horse Pike at Merchant St.

White Horse Pike at Collings Ave.

COLLINGSWOOD
P4 CAMDEN

- Walter Rand Transportation Ctr.

Broadway in front of the Transportation Ctr.

MBS CAMDEN

- Walter Rand Transportation Ctr.

Gate #8 inside the Transportation Ctr.

PHILADELPHIA

6th St. at Race St.

To Camden - Philadelphia
Saturdays

- Cross Keys Commons (Wal-Mart)

at Ardmore Ave.

Branch Ave.
Walter Rand Transportation Ctr.

B4 Broadway in front of the Transportation Ctr.
de the Transportation Ctr.

PHILADELPHIA

o ®~No P
FERNINES 6th St. at Race St.

Beach Horse Pike at Greentree Rd.

White Horse Pike at Clements Bridge Rd.
bd AUDUBON

White Horse Pike at Merchant Ave.

CAMDEN - Walter Rand Transportation Ctr.

CAMDEN COUNTY COLLEGE
hlzld COLLINGSWOOD
[SES] White Horse Pike at Collings Ave.

GLOUCESTER TOWNSHIP
E4 Williamstown Rd. at Jarvis Rds.

b PINE HILL
Erial Rd. at Cloverdale Ave.

TURNERSVILLE
P PINE HILL
LINDENWOLD PATCO

Pd CLEMENTON
4 White Horse Ave. at Blackwood-Clementon Rd.

pd TURNERSVILLE

:§ Jarvis Rd. at Sicklerville Rds.

By Blackwood-Clementon Rd. at DeCou Rd.

pd ECHELON MALL

By 2nd Level Entrance between Strawbridge’s and Boscov
bd BARRINGTON

[
[ Tuckahoe Rd.
bd CAMDEN -

TURNERSVILLE - Cross Keys Commons (Wal-Mart)

Tuckahoe Rd. at Ardmore Ave.

TURNERSVILLE

Black Horse Pike at Greentree Rd.

GLOUCESTER TOWN

Jarvis Rd. at Sicklerville Rd.

Sundays

Branch Ave.
lementon Rd. at DeCou Rd.

amstown Rd. at Jarvis Rd.
Rd. at Cloverdale Ave.

b PINE HILL

[
[ Blackwood-!
White Horse Ave. at Blackwood-Clementon Rd.

CAMDEN COUNTY COLLEGE

ERIAL
CLEMENTON

AUDUBON

4 2nd Level Entrance between Strawbridge’s and Boscov
o >
%4 White Horse Pike at Merchant St.

[2d BARRINGTON
S White Horse Pike at Clements Bridge Rd.

pd ECHELON MALL

bd COLLINGSWOOD

CAMDEN - Walter Rand Transportation Ctr.
Gate #8 inside the Transportation Ctr.

By Broadway in front of the Transportation Ctr.
bd PHILADELPHIA

Pd CAMDEN - Walter Rand Transportation Ctr.

4 6th St at Race St.

[ sgnpdEd | |NDENWOLD PATCO
WlWw S O

Slo @ N o
P PPN White Horse Pike at Collings Ave.

NJT Atlantic City Rail Line

AM. | AM] A M. [ AM. . JAam] Am. ) AM AM.| A M. AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. . AM. AM.

4.11| 417| - | 422 426 4.32| 443 - | 5.00 5.12| 5.29 5.37 5.10| 5.15| - | 520| 5.23| - | 5.30| 539 - | 551|559 - | 616 5.25| 531 536 - | 541 5.44 5.50 - . 6.34| 6.42
- | 449 455| - | 5.00| 5.04 5.17| 5.28| - | 5.45| 552| 557 - | 6.14| 6.22 6.03| 6.08| - | 6.13| 6.16| 6.21| 6.27| 6.36| — | 6.48| 6.56 - [ 714 6.26| 6.32| 6.37 - | 6.42| 6.45 6.55 7.16| 7.24 — | 7.39] 7.49
5.03| 5.11| 5.17| - | 5.22| 5.26| - | 5.32| 5.43| - | 6.00[ 6.07| 6.12| - | 6.29] 6.37 6.52| 657 - |7.02| 7.08| - | 712 721| - | 7.33| 7.41| 7.47| - | 7.59 7.30| 7.36| 7.41| - | 7.46| 7.49 7.55 - | 8.16] 824 - | 8.39] 8.49
- [ 5.14] 520 — |[5.25] 5.29] 5.35| 5.42] 5.53| — | 6.10] 6.17] 6.22]| — | 6.39| 6.49 7.16| 7.22| 7.27| - | 7.32| 7.35| 7.40| 7.46| 7.55| 8.02| 8.18| 8.26| 8.32| — | 8.44 7.59| 8.05| 8.10| 8.23| 8.31| 8.34| 8.39 8.44 9.00| 9.16| 9.24 - | 9.39] 9.49
— [ 533 539 — | 5.44] 5.48] 5.54] 6.01] 6.12] — | 6.29] 6.36] 6.42| — | 6.59] 7.09 8.01| 8.07| 8.12| - | 8.17| 8.20| 8.25| 8.31 8.40| 8.47| 9.03[ 9.11[ 9.17| — | 9.29] 9.39 9.19[ 9.25| 930 — | 9.35| 9.38 — | 9.44| 9.53[10.00[10.16[10.24 — [10:39[10.49
- | 553559 - |6.04f 6.08| 6.14| 6.21| 6.32| — | 6.49| 6.56| 7.02| - | 7.19| 7.29 8.50| 8.56| 9.01| - | 9.06| 9.09| - | 9.16| 9.25( 9.32| 9.48| 9.56[10.02| — [10.14[10.24 9.59|10.0510.10(10.23|10.31(10.34[10.39(10.44[10.53[11.00[11.16[11.24|11.29| - [11.39]|11.49
- |eo08f 614 - [6.19[ 623 - |631]642] - |6.59| 7.06| 7.12| - | 7.29| 7.39 9.25| 9.31| - | 9.39| 9.47| 9.50| 9.55[10.01[10.10[10.17{10.33[10.41[10.47| - [10.59[11.09 -{-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-|pm|PM|PM|PM| - |PM|PM.
6.04| 6.12| 6.18| - | 6.23| 6.27| 6.33| 6.40| 6.51| - | 7.08| 7.16| 7.22| — | 7.39| 7.49 - | = | - [t0.28[10.36[10.39| - [10.46[10.55|11.02|11.18]11.26(11.32| — [11.44|11.54 11.19[11.25[11.30| - [11.35[11.38| - [11.44|11.53|12.00(12.16|12.24|12.29| - [12.39[12.49
- | 632638 - [643] 647 — | 655 7.06] — | 7.23| 7.31| 7.37| — | 7.54| 8.04 - -l -l -[{-1-1-1-1-1-1pm[PMm|PM| = |PM]|PM. - [pmfPMm|PM[PM|PM|PM[PM|PM| - | - | - | - | - | - | -
— [ 642] 648 — [653] 6.57| 7.03] 7.10| 7.21| — | 7.38] 7.46| 7.52| — | 8.09] 8.19 10.55[11.01| — [11.09[11.17[11.20[11.25[11.31[11.40[11.47[12.03[12.11[12.17| — [12.29[12.39 11.59[12.05[12.10[12.23[12.31[12.34[12.39[12.44[12.53 1.00[ 1.16| 1.24| 1.29] — | 1.39| 1.49
6.50| 6.58| 7.04| - | 7.09| 7.13| 7.19| 7.26| 7.37| 7.44| 8.08| 8.16| 8.22| - | 8.39| 8.49 - - |Pm| - [Pm|fPm| - |PM|PM[PM| - | - | - | - | - | - Pmf - --f-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1|-1-
- | 733 7.39| - | 7.44| 748 - | 7.56| 8.07| 8.14| 8.38| 8.46| 8.52| — | 9.09| 9.19 11.50(11.56[12.01| — [12.0612.09| - [12.16|12.25|12.3212.48|12.56| 1.02| - | 1.14| 1.24 1.19[ 1.25[ 1.30| - | 1.35]| 1.38| — | 1.44| 1.53| 2.00| 2.16| 2.24| 2.29| - | 2.39| 2.49
- | = | - | 800|809 8.13| 8.19| 8.26| 8.37| 8.44| 9.08| 9.16| 9.22| - | 9.39| 9.49 PMfPM|f - [PM| - [ - |PM| - | - | - |=-|-|-|-|-1|- 1.59| 2.05| 2.10| 2.23| 2.31| 2.34| 2.39| 2.44| 2.53| 3.00| 3.16| 3.24| 3.29| - | 3.39 3.49
8.25| 8.33| 8.39]| - | 8.44| 8.48| - | 856 9.07| 9.14] 9.38| 9.46[ 9.52| — [10.09[10.19 12.25(12.31] — [12.39]12.47[12.50|12.55| 1.01| 1.10| 1.17| 1.33| 1.41| 1.47| - | 1.59| 2.09 3.19| 3.25| 3.30| - | 3.35| 3.38| — | 3.44| 3.53] 4.00[ 4.16] 4.24| 4.29| - | 4.39| 4.49
— [ = | = [9.00] 9.09] 9.13] 9.19] 9.26] 9.37| 9.44[10.08[10.16[10.22] — [10.39[10.49 — [ = | = [128] 1.36] 1.39] — | 1.46] 1.55] 2.02| 2.18] 2.26| 2.32| — | 2.44| 2.54 359[ 4.05| 4.10( 4.23[ 4.31| 4.34| 4.39[ 4.44[ 4.53] 5.00| 5.16] 5.24] 5.29] — | 5.39] 5.49
9.25| 9.33| 9.39| - | 9.44| 9.48| - | 9.56/10.07[10.14[10.38[10.46[10.52| - [11.09[11.19 155 2.01| - | 2.09| 2.17| 2.20| 2.25| 2.31| 2.40| 2.47| 3.03| 3.11| 3.17| - | 3.29| 3.39 5.19| 5.25| 530 - | 5.35( 5.38| - | 5.44| 5.53| 6.00( 6.16| 6.24| 6.29| — | 6.39| 6.49
- | = | - [10.00[10.09{10.13[10.19]10.26(10.37|10.44|11.08|11.16[11.22| — [11.39]11.49 2.50| 2.56| 3.01| - | 3.06| 3.09| - | 3.16| 3.25| 3.32( 3.48| 3.56| 4.02| - | 4.14| 4.24 7.18| 7.24| 7.29| - | 7.34| 7.37| 7.42| 7.47| 7.56| 8.03| 8.19| 8.27| 8.32| - | 8.41| 8.49
-{-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-|pPm|Pm 325| 331| — | 3.39| 3.47| 350 3.55( 4.01| 4.10| 4.17| 4.33| 4.41| 4.47| — | 4.59] 5.09 -{-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1|p™m| - |-
10.25[10.33[10.39| — [10.44[10.48] — |10.56|11.07|11.14|11.38]|11.46|11.52| — |12.09[12.19 - | - | - [428]436] 439 — |4.46| 4.55| 5.02| 5.18| 5.26| 5.32| — | 5.44| 5.54 8.21| 8.27| 8.32| - | 837| 8.40| 8.45| 8.50| 8.59] 9.06| 9.22| 9.30| 9.35| 9.44| — | 9.52
- =-T-1T-1T-T-1T-=-1T-=-1T-71-1°pmPm[Pm] = [ = | - 4.43| 449] — | 457 5.05| 5.08| 5.13] 5.19] 5.28] 5.35| 5.51| 5.59| 6.05] — | 6.17| 6.27 9.52[ 9.58[10.03[ — [10.08[10.11[10.16[10.21[10.30] — |[10.42[10.50[10.55[11.04] — [11.12
- | = | - [11.00[11.09[11.13[11.19]11.26[11.37|11.44|12.08[12.16|12.22| - [12.39]12.49 5.53| 5.59| 6.04| - | 6.09| 6.12| - | 6.19| 6.28| 6.35( 6.51| 6.59( 7.05| — | 7.17| 7.27 - -1-1-1-[Am]Aam|AMm|AM| - |AM|AM|AM|AM| - [AM.
-{-1-1-1-1-1-1-1lpmfPm| -] =-1-1-1-1-= - | = | - |es56|7.04] 7.07| 7.12| 7.18| 7.27| 7.34| 7.50| 7.58| 8.04| — | 8.14| 8.22 11.42[11.48[11.53] — [11.58[12.01]12.06[12.11|12.20] — [12.32|12.40|12.45|12.54]| - | 1.02
11.25(11.33[11.39| — [11.44[11.48| - [11.56|12.07|12.1412.38|12.46|12.52 - | 1.09| 1.19 7.53| 7.59| 8.04| - | 8.09| 8.12| - | 8.19| 8.28| 8.35( 8.51| 8.59( 9.04| - [ 9.14] 9.22 8827
- - - (pm[PmfPmfPm|PMm| - [ - | - [ - | -|-1-1- - -l -l -{-d-01-1-1-1-1-1=-1-=1°pm| = | -
— | = | = [12:00[12:09[12:13[12:19[12:26[12.37[12.44] 1.08] 1.16] 1.22| — | 1.39] 1.49 859[ 9.05| 9.10] — | 9.15| 9.18| 9.23| 9.29 9.38| 9.45[10.01[10.09[10.14[10.24] — [10.32 . . .
PMfPM[fPM| - | - | - [ - |- -|-|--1-|-1|-1- 9.59/10.05|10.10| — [10.15{10.18/10.23|10.29(10.38(10.45|11.01/|11.09|11.14[11.24[ - [11.32 Ho||day SerV|ce GU|de
12.25(12.33[12.39| - [12.44[12.48| - [|12.56| 1.07| 1.14| 1.38| 1.46| 1.52| - | 2.09| 2.19 AM.| AM.| AM.| = | AM|AM| AM.|AM|AM.| - [AM[AM[AM[AM| - [AM. i Schedule
- | = | - [ 1.00] 1.09f 1.13] 1.19] 1.26| 1.37| 1.44| 2.08| 2.16| 2.22| - | 2.39| 2.49 12.04[12.10[12.15] — [12.20[12.23|12.28|12.34|12.43| — [12.55| 1.03| 1.08] 1.18] - | 1.26 Holiday Date in Effect
1.25[ 1.33] 1.39| — | 1.44] 1.48| — | 1.56| 2.07| 2.14| 2.38| 2.46| 2.52| - | 3.09 3.19 8826
— [ = | = [158] 207| 211] 27| 2:24] 2:35] 2.42| 3.06] 3.14| 3.20| — | 3.37| 3.47 Labor Day Mon. 9/4/2006 Sunday
208 2.16| 2.22| - | 227| 231 - | 2.39| 2.50| 257| 3.21| 3.29| 3.35| - | 3.52| 4.02 Columbus Day Mon. 10/9/2006 ~ Weekday
- | | - _|2@8|237| 241) 247| 254 3.05| 3.12) 3.36| 3.44| 3.50 - | 4.07| 4.17 Trips arriving in Philadelphia continue beyond the 6th & Race Streets timepoint on 6th Veterans Day Sat. 11/11/2006 Saturday
2.83) 241 2.47 503 g?g g'fg 8.02 g'gi ggg gig i'gé i'fi :'gg - 2'23 :'25 Street, Market Street, Broad Street, and Vine Street to 8th Street. Customers may Thanksgiving Day Thu. 11/23/2006 Sunday
R BT B B B s B B e T R e ) e W T R disembark at any NJ TRANSIT bus stop on this route. Travel time between 6th & Race Friday After Thanksgiving Fri. 11/24/2006 Weekday
353 401 407 = | 412| 416| - | 4.24| 4.35| 4.42| 5.06| 5.14| 520 - | 5.37| 5.47 Streets and Broad & Cherry Streets is 11 minutes except for 8:00 pm to 7:00 am when Christmas Day Mon. 12/25/2006 Sunday
- | = | = | 430| 4.39| 4.43| 4.49| 4.56| 5.07| 5.14| 5.38| 5.46| 552| - | 6.09] 6.19 travel time is 8 minutes and on weekdays from 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm when travel time is New Year’s Day Mon. 1/1/2007 Sunday
455 5.03| 5.09| - | 5.14| 518 - | 5.26| 5.37| 5.44| 6.08| 6.16| 6.22| - | 6.39| 6.49 13 minutes. Travel time between Broad & Cherry Streets and 8th & Vine Streets is 5 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Mon. 1/15/2007 Weekday
BARTI R R R R e R R an e e ha e nr - I Presidents’ Day Mon. 2/19/2007 - Weekday
7.37| 7.45| 7.51( - | 7.56( 8.00| 8.06) 8.13| 8.24] 8.31| 8.55( 9.03| 9.09] - | 0.24] 9.32 To reserve a lift-equipped bus, passengers must call NJ TRANSIT by 4:00 Giood Friday Fri. 4/6/2007 Weekaay
R I e Y e e PM the dav bef heir trio. F ; ibl ; Memorial Day Mon. 5/28/2007 Sunday
8.32| 8.40| 8.46| - | 8.51| 855 — | 9.03| 9.14| 9.21| 9.45| 9.53| 9.59|10.14| - |10.22 ) e day before their trip. For reservations or accessible transit Independence Day Wed. 7/4/2007 Sunday
9.43| 9.51| 957 - [10.02|10.06]10.12[10.19|10.30(10.37[11.01[11.09[11.15|11.30] - [11.38 information, please call 1 (800) 772-2222 to make a reservation. Labor Day Mon. 9/3/2007 Sunday
T - T - - T - -1 -1 =1 -1 < TAMIAMIAMIAMT = TAM. NJ TRANSIT operates vehicles with a variety of lift sizes, we cannot guarantee )
10.50(10.58(11.04| — [11.09[11.13[11.19]11.26(11.37|11.44|12.0812.1612.22[12.37| - [12.45 accommodation if you require a lift larger than 29" x 38". Columbus Day Mon. 10/8/2007  Weekday
- = am| - [am|fam|fam|amlam] - | = | - | = | = | - | - Veterans Day Sun. 11/11/2007 Sunday
11.46|11.54|12.00] — [12.05[12.09|12.15|12.22|12.33| - |12.50|12.58] 1.04| 1.19] - | 1.27 Thanksgiving Day Thu. 11/22/2007 Sunday
8884 If you have a disability that prevents you from using the bus, information Friday After Thanksgiving Fri. 11/23/2007 Weekday

é\ abqut Access Link, NJ TRANSIT’s ADA paratransit service is available by Christmas Day Tue. 12/25/2007 Sunday

Please Note: Operators are not required to accept bills larger than $20.00. calling 1(800) 772-2222. New Year's Day Tue. 1/1/2008 Sunday




